XCounter AB (publ)

Press release

Stockholm 28th of March 2013

XCounter's Annual Report 2012 now available

Today, XCounter announced that the Company's Annual Report for 2012 is available as PDF at www.xcounter.se.

A printed version will not be distributed to the shareholders by mail, but can after publication be ordered from us by email, fredrik.henckel@xcounter.se.

For further information

Fredrik Henckel, CEO, +46 8 622 23 17 Jean-Philippe Flament, Chairman

XCounter AB in summary

XCounter AB is a technology leader in direct conversion and photon counting digital X-ray imaging for medical, dental and industrial markets targeting to be the leading provider of high-end X-ray sensors. The Company's share is traded at the stock exchange Nasdaq OMX First North. Mangold Fondkommission AB, telephone +46 8 503 015 50, is the Company's Certified Adviser and Liquidity Provider. Further information about XCounter AB can be found at www.xcounter.se.